
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 18 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

6 
1 

95 
11 
31 
85 
33 
69 
25 
45 
36 
88 
17 
90 
26 

2 
50 
73 

Name 
Cameron Beaubier 

Toni Elias 

Roger Hayden 

Mathew Scholtz 

Garrett Gerloff 

Jake Lewis 

Kyle Wyman 

Danny Eslick 

David Anthony 

Cameron Petersen 

Jayson Uribe 

Max Flinders 

Sam Verderico 

Bruno Silva 

Roi Holster 

Josh Herrin 

Bobby Fong 

Sebastiao Ferreira 

Make 
YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

SUZ 

YAM 

BMW 

KAW 

HON 

HON 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

Diff 

6.070 

6.392 

7.305 

8.714 

9.051 

27.389 

27.488 

45.857 

49.433 

1:04.450 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

4 Laps 

DNF 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
32:44.528 

32:50.598 

32:50.920 

32:51.833 

32:53.242 

32:53.579 

33:11.917 

33:12.016 

33:30.385 

33:33.961 

33:48.978 

32:54.694 

33:18.365 

33:29.135 

32:59.395 

28:27.906 

10:11.554 

8:59.593 

Best Tm 
1:24.472 

1:24.818 

1:24.815 

1:24.813 

1:24.533 

1:25.182 

1:25.902 

1:25.774 

1:26.474 

1:26.408 

1:27.305 

1:28.313 

1:29.642 

1:29.429 

1:32.162 

1:24.365 

1:25.522 

1:27.936 

Sponsor 
Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Yoshimura Suzuki Factory Racing 

Yamalube/Westby Racing 

Monster Energy/Yamalube/Yamaha Factory Racing 

M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Cycle Gear/KWR 

Scheibe Racing 

Fly Street Racing 

Genuine Broaster Honda 

Genuine Broaster Chicken Honda 

Thrashed Bike Racing 

Fly Street Racing 

ART Performance 

Fly Street Racing 

Attack Performance Herrin Compound Yamaha 

Quicksilver/Lexin/Hudson Motorcycles 

Omega Moto 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 6/24/2018 3:50:03 PM 

Race Director 

Stuart Higgs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

6.070 

Avg. Speed 

94.326 

Best Lap Tm 

1:24.472 

Best Speed 

95.378 

Best Lap by 

6 - Cameron Beaubier 

Signature: ___________________

MotoAmerica Championship of Monterey 

Motul Superbike 

Motul Superbike Race 2 

Race (23 Laps) started at 15:15:37 

Laguna Seca 2.238 miles 

6/24/2018 15:15 


